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OXFORDSHIRE & NORTH BUCKINGHAMSHIRE COUNTIES ASA

County Championships and Age Group Competitions  (06-Jan-24 to 11 Feb-24

Results - Gala 11 Sunday, 4th February 2024 at Aquavale, Aylesbury
 
#31  Open/Male 10-11 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMKS 11Benson, Toby1 3:29.47

47.86 54.30 52.5454.77

OXFS 11Leveson, Elias2 3:34.95

51.73 56.02 52.0355.17

KAGS 11Pavlides, Sebastian3 3:42.95

53.13 58.22 54.5057.10

BCCS 11Lewis, Sebastian4 3:46.39

51.25 59.99 55.8359.32

WITS 11Gorman, Tobias5 3:51.01

52.65 1:00.65 58.3159.40

BCCS 11Joiner, Charlie6 3:52.16

54.11 1:00.36 58.5059.19

DABS 11Lancaster, Timothy7 3:52.69

54.25 59.82 59.0559.57

OXFS 10Liu, Evan8 4:01.78

55.85 1:02.33 1:00.241:03.36

WITS 11Kyriacou, Lucas9 4:13.74

57.51 1:05.16 1:04.501:06.57

WWWS 11Rees, Elijah10 4:53.76

1:07.00 1:16.26 1:13.911:16.59

WWWS 11Wilson, Pip--- DQ

WWWS 10Goncalves, Martim--- DQ

WWWS 11Pinnell Jones, Keir--- DQ

 
#31  Open/Male 12 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BCCS 12Tindle, Jack1 3:11.84

43.67 49.85 50.0348.29

ABIS 12Bandini, Leone2 3:12.34

42.49 49.64 50.0050.21

MAXS 12Dolan, Luca3 3:25.69

47.09 53.83 52.6252.15

OXFS 12To, Andrew Tsz Long4 3:34.67

51.68 54.90 52.8355.26

AYBS 12Mohammed, James5 3:35.85

49.99 53.81 54.8957.16

WWWS 12Lloyd, Oliver6 3:42.51

50.53 57.90 58.8555.23

ABIS 12Cheung, Jamie7 3:42.90

53.21 59.50 53.1257.07

WITS 12Gorman, Jacob8 3:46.73

52.69 58.76 55.8459.44

OXFS 12Bennati, Carlo9 3:50.21

53.45 58.96 57.8559.95

WITS 12Palmer, Joseph10 3:52.14

53.25 59.60 57.701:01.59

WWWS 12Wadley, Alfie11 3:57.48

54.11 1:02.54 58.981:01.85

 
#31  Open/Male 13 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WITS 13Amiri, Mason1 2:56.63

40.39 46.97 43.9945.28

WWWS 13Ray, Matthew2 3:06.98

43.47 47.32 47.1649.03

KAGS 13Filatov, Alexander3 3:07.47

42.52 48.96 47.2148.78

BCCS 13Snelgrove, Oliver4 3:07.83

41.38 47.28 50.0949.08

ABIS 13Ku, Seth5 3:10.11

44.10 49.08 48.3848.55

ABIS 13Beasley, Owen6 3:10.41

43.85 48.78 48.1149.67

DABS 13Lancaster, Freddie7 3:12.47

43.99 50.92 48.3549.21

ABIS 13Bagge, Satoshi8 3:15.47

44.36 49.71 50.6150.79

MAXS 13Palmer, Harry--- DQ

CMKS 13Harvey, Zac--- DQ

 
#31  Open/Male 14 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABIS 14Yang, Ziyang1 2:41.86

38.09 40.82 40.4942.46

MAXS 14Newman-Baronius, Sebastian2 2:46.13

36.51 42.71 43.3743.54

OXFS 14Morgan, Finlay3 2:50.34

39.63 42.84 43.0344.84

MAXS 14Kabanov, Vladyslav4 2:50.96

39.08 43.55 43.4744.86

BANS 14Holden, Rafe5 2:55.11

39.59 45.00 43.7646.76

DABS 14Cockett, Archie6 2:55.37

39.26 43.84 45.6946.58

MAXS 14Masson, Jacob7 3:03.69

41.13 47.31 47.6247.63

FRSS 14Kay, Liam8 3:05.46

41.88 47.23 48.4247.93

MAXS 14Newman, Finley9 3:07.41

42.24 49.35 47.9347.89

MAXS 14Millward, Luke10 3:10.37

42.95 46.91 49.0651.45

TAMS 14King, Elliot11 3:11.29

44.39 48.40 47.4251.08

DABS 14Warmington, Jake12 3:12.13

41.97 48.71 49.6151.84

MAXS 14Hall, Joshua13 3:14.83

43.59 50.73 49.8550.66

 
#31  Open/Male 15 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NPGS 15Tan, Yan Han1 2:35.52

34.21 39.49 41.3440.48

CMKS 15Wood, Finley2 2:36.56

36.02 40.36 40.2039.98

MAXS 15Pollard-Lau, Seth3 2:41.46

36.30 40.45 42.4842.23

ABIS 15Wornham, Gabriel4 2:45.72

35.89 42.69 44.5142.63

TAMS 15Williams, Tom5 2:59.95

39.45 44.88 46.8648.76

WWWS 15Cumberland, Zachary6 3:01.22

39.33 45.95 46.7749.17

BANS 15Jiao-Rashbrook, Henry7 3:02.58

41.23 46.40 46.2848.67

MAXS 15Mistry-Lubbock, Myles8 3:04.39

41.25 47.97 46.6248.55

ABIS 15Stoddart, Zac9 3:11.15

42.86 49.29 48.2750.73

DABS 15Camps, Lewis10 3:12.43

42.97 49.66 50.3549.45

AYBS 15Woznicki, Maksymilian11 3:13.55

42.42 48.14 51.8551.14

AYBS 15Brown, Sebastian12 3:19.71

44.41 50.95 51.5552.80

 
#31  Open/Male 16 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WWWS 16Cooper, Benjamin1 2:33.23

34.15 38.15 40.9140.02

MAXS 16Woods, Malakai2 2:37.61

36.34 40.79 40.2740.21

MAXS 16Masson, Lewis3 2:47.67

38.52 42.48 43.0043.67

MAXS 16Branch, Jake4 2:48.28

37.94 43.08 43.3443.92

FRSS 16Weeks, Peter5 3:01.78

42.34 46.57 45.0247.85

ABIS 16Kelleher, Patrick--- DQ

 
#31  Open/Male 17&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABIS 19Tugcetin, Can1 2:17.47

30.45 35.21 35.6636.15

ABIS 18Sillah, Kayden2 2:22.51

33.07 35.57 36.7637.11

OXFS 18Bird, Ethan3 2:22.79

32.28 36.02 37.1637.33

ABIS 17Allen, Ralph4 2:29.39

33.64 38.84 38.2338.68

CMKS 17Guthrie, Benjamin5 2:31.14

34.76 39.01 38.8538.52

MAXS 17Cowles, Chale6 2:31.99

35.02 38.86 39.2838.83

MAXS 17Beadle, Daniel7 2:32.86

33.66 39.29 39.7340.18

ABIS 17Storck-Wihlidal, Adrien8 2:36.40

35.31 39.97 40.3040.82
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OXFORDSHIRE & NORTH BUCKINGHAMSHIRE COUNTIES ASA

County Championships and Age Group Competitions  (06-Jan-24 to 11 Feb-24

Results - Gala 11 Sunday, 4th February 2024 at Aquavale, Aylesbury
(#31  Open/Male 17&O 200 Meter Breast)

ABIS 17Wright, Harrison9 2:47.36

37.39 43.19 41.8944.89

BORS 18Cooke, Jacob10 2:48.83

38.36 43.26 43.0744.14

OXFS 17Middleton, Cameron11 2:55.91

38.38 45.14 46.5345.86

 
#32  Female 10-11 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMKS 11Eckley, Mia1 3:04.37

42.17 46.49 47.1848.53

CMKS 11Sains, Annabelle2 3:06.81

44.01 48.86 45.9248.02

CMKS 11Kavanagh, Billie-Paige3 3:07.68

45.69 49.24 43.4149.34

CMKS 11Tomkinson, Matilda4 3:09.19

45.84 48.62 45.6149.12

ABIS 11Turnbull, Emma5 3:12.94

45.16 49.03 47.8150.94

BANS 10Took-Oxley, Ioka6 3:16.86

45.95 50.31 49.4051.20

ABIS 11Wilkins, Lola7 3:24.13

47.55 53.07 49.1854.33

BCCS 11Powell, Dorothy8 3:27.69

48.24 53.29 51.7054.46

BANS 10Harrigan, Lyra9 3:33.68

50.91 54.26 53.7454.77

WWWS 11Collins, Joanne10 3:39.27

51.28 57.37 52.6857.94

WWWS 11Beesley, Dorothy--- DQ

WITS 11Spriggle, Emeli--- DQ

WITS 11Chainey, Eva--- DQ

 
#32  Female 12 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WWWS 12Wilkinson, Minnie1 2:46.23

38.79 43.02 41.0343.39

WITS 12Amiri, Yasmin2 2:49.97

40.74 44.62 40.9043.71

BANS 12Rennie, Isla3 2:51.98

40.66 45.18 41.1944.95

BANS 12Manetta, Julia4 2:57.33

41.55 45.65 43.1147.02

CMKS 12Kawle, Saanvi5 2:57.64

42.75 45.46 42.9846.45

WITS 12Wanless, Amber6 3:03.76

43.01 47.31 46.8546.59

BORS 12Roberts, Hollie7 3:04.25

42.23 47.80 45.9848.24

WITS 12Cruikshank, Rosie8 3:04.58

43.59 47.65 45.4547.89

WITS 12Cox, Abigail9 3:09.54

45.73 48.96 46.2548.60

WWWS 12Malcolm, Summer10 3:11.88

44.68 49.15 47.1150.94

MAXS 12Hunter, Grace11 3:13.48

46.16 48.77 48.8349.72

OXFS 12Parker, Poppy12 3:14.73

49.4150.07

ABIS 12Peramatzis, Philomila13 3:22.17

48.0654.26

CMKS 12Meintsma, Arabella14 3:25.94

46.67 53.71 50.8554.71

WITS 12Abramczuk, Maja15 3:34.21

50.12 55.41 52.2856.40

BCCS 12Green, Sophie--- DQ

WITS 12Findlay-Ashfield, Vivien--- DQ

WITS 12Stewart, Anais--- DQ

ABIS 12Lawlor, Elsie--- DQ

 
#32  Female 13 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAXS 13Whaymand, Lily1 2:33.20

35.70 39.14 38.2140.15

MAXS 13Richmond, Charlotte2 2:39.75

37.96 40.55 40.0241.22

OXFS 13Javed, Amal3 2:44.27

38.72 41.94 40.5243.09

CMKS 13Morris, Poppy4 2:44.59

39.90 41.07 41.5342.09

DABS 13Guinney, Philippa5 2:45.13

38.62 42.56 40.2643.69

CMKS 13Piper, Isla6 2:45.21

39.50 41.94 41.1442.63

DABS 13Ziman, Zara7 2:47.77

39.43 43.53 40.8044.01

ABIS 13Holmes-Brown, Ruby8 2:48.77

41.13 43.28 40.3544.01

BCCS 13Jobling, Elizabeth9 2:49.22

39.19 44.04 41.7844.21

BANS 13Anderson, Zoe10 2:49.59

39.71 44.02 41.5844.28

BCCS 13Scrivener, Evie11 2:51.27

39.82 42.66 44.6644.13

WITS 13Everist, Anna12 2:51.67

40.71 44.12 42.5844.26

MAXS 13Hall, Maisie13 2:52.92

39.45 44.13 44.3345.01

KAGS 13Elvidge, Esme14 2:54.98

39.77 44.42 44.3846.41

WITS 13Borovics, Dora15 2:55.67

41.81 46.06 40.9346.87

TAMS 13Peasgood, Matilda*16 2:57.22

41.31 44.90

WITS 13Barry, Emily*16 2:57.22

41.23 45.44 43.8546.70

ABIS 13Elliott, Katherine18 3:00.00

40.71 46.51 45.3947.39

CMKS 13Potton, Freya19 3:00.37

43.02 45.36 45.0946.90

WITS 13Tillson, Isabella20 3:01.01

1:30.41 1:30.60

BANS 13Troup, Florence21 3:08.21

44.15 50.45 43.8149.80

TAMS 13James, Logan22 3:10.61

43.80 49.28 47.3250.21

TAMS 13Tuxworth, Emilia23 3:16.32

46.07 50.72 47.5252.01

NPGS 13Gower, Amy--- DQ

 
#32  Female 14 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WITS 14Green, Ella1 2:28.74

34.91 37.33 37.9638.54

CMKS 14Benson, Rose2 2:32.72

35.91 38.54 38.9639.31

CMKS 14Katasi, Holly3 2:33.42

33.93 39.21 39.6340.65

WITS 14Franklin, Emma4 2:35.50

36.84 39.86 38.7540.05

CMKS 14Llewellyn, Florence5 2:36.01

36.82 40.02 38.4040.77

MAXS 14Dyche, Emily6 2:36.10

35.46 40.57 39.2440.83

OXFS 14Campbell, Charlotte7 2:36.93

36.47 39.36 40.1240.98

CMKS 14Buck, Lucy8 2:38.09

38.24 39.94 40.0239.89

NPGS 14Smylie, Freya9 2:39.83

38.18 41.42 38.9241.31

WITS 14Keepa, Ava10 2:39.97

37.48 41.45 40.1340.91

AYBS 14Starsmore, Frances11 2:42.86

37.70 42.01 40.7342.42

WITS 14Crierie Evans, Mollie12 2:43.24

38.58 42.31 39.8842.47

KAGS 14Cain, Amie13 2:43.36

37.43 42.08 41.0742.78

CMKS 14Tooley, Emma14 2:43.78

39.96 42.73 38.6942.40

AYBS 14Mohammed, Isla15 2:44.27

38.86 42.36 40.4542.60

WITS 14Crockford, Scarlett16 2:44.62

39.57 42.39 39.9842.68

AYBS 14Cojeen, Annabella17 2:45.90

38.30 42.20 42.6042.80

AYBS 14Traynor, Hannah18 2:46.29

38.94 42.88 40.5343.94

WITS 14Sheehan, Ella19 2:48.22

39.75 43.41 42.3842.68
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(#32  Female 14 200 Meter Back)

NPGS 14Higgs, Emilie20 2:48.47

39.35 42.83 42.3443.95

ABIS 14Mbaziira, Shania21 2:49.94

39.50 43.09 43.3244.03

FRSS 14White, Aimee22 2:51.15

40.03 44.00 42.1844.94

WWWS 14Alder, Jemima23 2:52.01

40.47 44.45 41.5345.56

WITS 14Durkin, Beatrice24 2:52.14

39.30 44.14 43.5045.20

MAXS 14Geary, Olive25 2:52.47

41.06 43.66 43.6044.15

ABIS 14Keeble, Flora26 2:52.65

39.95 44.51 42.5345.66

MAXS 14Branch, Amber27 2:53.24

41.43 44.25 42.5744.99

WITS 14Stewart, Alexis28 2:55.75

40.75 46.84 42.2945.87

ABIS 14Yang, Sophie29 2:56.73

39.08 45.15 45.8646.64

WWWS 14Pengilly, Ava30 2:56.84

42.37 45.98 42.5645.93

WITS 14Coppock, Hannah31 2:57.54

42.12 45.63 44.0445.75

WWWS 14Boulton, Esme32 2:58.52

40.67 46.17 44.8946.79

WWWS 14Bligdon, Miley33 2:59.14

41.41 46.00 43.6948.04

WITS 14Creed, Ruby34 2:59.94

42.70 45.42 45.0846.74

BCCS 14Kemp, Grace35 3:00.49

40.05 45.16 48.1247.16

MAXS 14Hulley, Sophie--- DQ

 
#32  Female 15 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BCCS 15Wakefield, Elizabeth1 2:22.66

32.49 35.68 37.0537.44

WITS 15Barnard, Annabel2 2:27.35

34.38 36.75 38.3237.90

TAMS 15Way, Caitlin3 2:30.42

35.78 38.96 36.4439.24

WITS 15Elford, Annaliese4 2:37.30

36.82 40.36 39.5240.60

MAXS 15Dolan, Alessia5 2:38.15

36.72 41.12 38.7041.61

CMKS 15Slade-Carter, Lydia6 2:38.30

37.19 40.05 40.1140.95

MAXS 15Cawston, Ella7 2:39.34

36.59 42.05 38.4742.23

ABIS 15Beasley, Eve8 2:39.40

35.63 40.51 41.1542.11

MAXS 15Wiles, Felicity9 2:42.05

38.51 41.46 39.9542.13

CMKS 15Oxley, Isabella10 2:43.05

37.58 41.51 41.1842.78

WITS 15Bathgate, Emelie11 2:45.49

38.70 41.75 42.0942.95

MAXS 15Ross, Angelica12 2:46.41

38.73 42.49 42.8942.30

WITS 15Skinner, Elspeth13 2:47.26

40.39 43.55 40.8042.52

WITS 15St Pierre, Laila14 2:49.10

38.72 42.12 43.9644.30

TAMS 15Tuxworth, Jemima15 2:49.46

40.16 43.13 41.9144.26

NPGS 15Elrick, Heather16 2:49.86

40.30 43.24 42.6443.68

ABIS 15Spruce, Cerys17 2:50.43

39.02 43.84 42.7244.85

DABS 15Busby, Megan18 2:51.09

40.78 43.19 42.9944.13

OXFS 15Fargher, Maria19 2:55.15

39.50 44.42 44.1347.10

CMKS 15Gusthoff, Sophia20 2:55.34

41.50 44.50 44.0045.34

CMKS 15O'Brien, Grace21 2:55.46

40.86 45.00 43.9745.63

ABIS 15Elliott, Lucie22 2:56.45

37.87 44.44 46.6847.46

BORS 15Fletcher, Natalie23 2:58.42

41.77 45.69 44.1746.79

MAXS 15Rees, Abigail24 2:58.47

1:28.75 47.27 42.45

WWWS 15England, Lucy25 3:13.51

42.31 47.88 52.4250.90

 
#32  Female 16 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAXS 16Whaymand, Hollie1 2:15.91

31.30 34.55 35.0235.04

AYBS 16Johnson, Megan2 2:24.20

33.54 36.07 37.0137.58

BCCS 16Iles, Eleanor3 2:25.94

33.62 36.78 37.7337.81

WITS 16Lever, Hattie4 2:28.05

34.70 37.45 37.2838.62

ABIS 16Capper, Lucy5 2:29.83

35.03 37.83 38.2338.74

NPGS 16Carvell, Myla Victoria6 2:33.41

34.60 38.60 39.3640.85

WITS 16Clear, Grace7 2:34.57

36.50 40.30 38.2239.55

ABIS 16Conway, Zofia8 2:36.77

36.35 39.53 40.1440.75

TAMS 16Croft Baker, Katie9 2:39.64

36.76 41.21 39.9541.72

WITS 16Zhang, Lucy10 2:41.00

36.74 39.89 42.1842.19

DABS 16Seabrook, Amelie11 2:41.58

37.84 41.63 40.3041.81

OXFS 16Ruiz, Charlie12 2:43.70

38.28 42.08 39.9743.37

TAMS 16Bogacki, Crystal13 2:43.88

38.40 41.57 41.2042.71

BANS 16Rawlins, Chloe14 2:45.12

38.55 41.77 41.7343.07

TAMS 16Clifford, Maisie15 2:45.96

38.93 43.01 40.4343.59

WITS 16Barry, Jessica16 2:46.20

38.97 42.49 41.1943.55

WITS 16Bullock, Abigail17 2:46.82

37.76 42.97 42.0344.06

AYBS 16Waller, Zahra18 2:47.50

39.79 43.44 41.0743.20

WWWS 16Tucker, Eleanor19 2:48.42

38.56 42.52 42.2845.06

WITS 16Overhill, Charlotte20 2:50.69

38.89 43.46 43.7744.57

ABIS 16Stancheva, Lusia21 2:51.08

38.50 43.52 43.2545.81

WITS 16Crockford, Harriet22 2:52.06

40.41 44.89 41.0145.75

FRSS 16Milne, Zoe23 2:54.83

40.31 44.10 44.2746.15

OXFS 16Sims, Madeleine24 2:56.75

40.66 45.49 44.2446.36

KAGS 16Gilbert, Imogen25 3:04.16

41.25 46.12 47.7349.06

CMKS 16Taylor, Cameron--- DQ

TAMS 16North, Holly--- DQ

 
#32  Female 17&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMKS 17Stephenson, Ruby1 2:19.38

33.06 35.13 35.3335.86

OUSS 22O'Leary, Charlotte2 2:21.65

32.10 35.67 37.1636.72

MAXS 18Weston, Alice3 2:23.10

33.91 35.88 36.4636.85

WITS 18Stewart, Erin4 2:24.61

33.28 36.93 36.8637.54

AYBS 26Neill, Charlotte5 2:25.06

33.61 36.29 37.8037.36

MAXS 19Bissett, Amelie6 2:25.11

33.15 35.87 38.6837.41

OUSS 24Vanelli Coralli, Caterina7 2:29.61

34.20 37.80 38.6238.99

MAXS 17Cox, Isobel8 2:30.75

34.63 38.66 38.0339.43

ABIS 17Wilkinson, Katie9 2:36.69

36.72 40.03 39.9839.96

ABIS 17Kenny, Isabella10 2:37.80

37.58 39.89 40.4039.93

TAMS 18Birmingham, Louise11 2:41.32

37.86 40.37 41.4941.60
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(#32  Female 17&O 200 Meter Back)

DABS 17Smith, Isobel12 2:41.45

38.06 41.00 39.9842.41

AYBS 19Curtis, Emily13 2:41.73

37.15 41.09 41.5141.98

NPGS 18Brown, Lio14 2:41.83

37.20 41.49 40.5042.64

WITS 18Jarvis, Sophie15 2:42.62

37.60 40.15 43.1541.72

ABIS 18Chandler, Kady16 2:42.84

37.15 41.01 42.5842.10

BORS 20Millard, Ruby17 2:53.49

39.48 43.34 45.1845.49

FRSS 18Wratten, Isabella18 3:03.71

42.79 46.83 45.8948.20

 
#33  Open/Male 10-11 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BCCS 11Joiner, Charlie1 4:02.35

51.66 1:03.66 1:00.801:06.23

 
#33  Open/Male 12 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BCCS 12Tindle, Jack1 3:12.95

37.77 51.02 54.7449.42

WWWS 12Tucker, Harold2 3:29.87

43.04 55.76 54.2356.84

WITS 12Gorman, Jacob3 3:48.03

46.79 1:00.21 58.791:02.24

 
#33  Open/Male 13 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WITS 13Slater, Joseph1 2:56.53

40.06 47.33 42.4846.66

ABIS 13Spruce, Noah2 2:57.98

37.34 45.14 45.9049.60

WWWS 13Rees, Gwyn3 3:24.62

45.06 52.77 53.3453.45

 
#33  Open/Male 14 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAXS 14Cooke, Logan1 2:34.02

33.23 39.83 41.2139.75

OXFS 14Smith, Elijah2 2:40.68

32.75 40.07 44.5243.34

MAXS 14Newman-Baronius, Sebastian3 2:41.16

33.18 40.08 44.7543.15

BANS 14Parsons, Connor4 2:43.61

35.44 39.71 44.7843.68

MAXS 14Kabanov, Vladyslav--- DQ

 
#33  Open/Male 15 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAXS 15Toms, Alfie1 2:14.87

30.23 33.63 35.2635.75

BCCS 15Scrivener, Josh2 2:27.63

30.99 35.35 40.3240.97

BANS 15Anderson, Owen3 2:31.74

32.87 38.99 39.4640.42

CMKS 15Francis, Jonathan4 2:38.04

33.39 40.04 41.5743.04

 
#33  Open/Male 16 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AYBS 16Gibson, Rafi1 2:28.91

32.87 37.20 39.8439.00

MAXS 16Woods, Malakai2 2:31.44

30.77 38.25 40.7441.68

MAXS 16Gyselinck, Sam3 2:32.48

33.26 39.16 40.8139.25

FRSS 16Hale, Ellis4 2:34.62

34.14 39.09 39.7141.68

 
#33  Open/Male 17&O 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAXS 19Pyefinch, Samuel1 2:07.50

28.08 32.68 33.6233.12

MAXS 17Chesworth, Jake2 2:09.40

28.18 32.81 35.2533.16

MAXS 18Toms, Charlie3 2:09.66

29.15 32.63 33.7334.15

CMKS 18Hall, Hawkan4 2:09.79

28.89 33.11 33.8533.94

ABIS 18Allman, Jack5 2:11.34

28.62 32.42 34.9735.33

ABIS 17Gonias, Demetrios6 2:22.56

28.33 33.69 42.0638.48

KAGS 18Josling-Preest, Harrison7 2:22.92

30.86 35.66 38.7937.61

AYBS 17Bunce, Ellis8 2:25.14

30.69 35.79 41.7136.95

MAXS 17Gray, Sam9 2:32.32

31.05 37.48 43.1640.63

MAXS 17MacNab, Kian10 2:33.07

31.83 38.39 41.6241.23

TAMS 18Rampley, James11 2:40.24

33.64 41.12 42.5342.95


